PIZZE ROSSE

Tomato-based pizzas - Gluten-free available

Marinara (4

Tomato, garlic, anchovies, oregano

Margherita (7)
Tomato, mozzarella

Parma (7
Tomato, mozzarella, arugula, Parma ham, Parmesan

Diavola (17)

Tomato, mozzarella, ventricina, 'nduja, red onion

Carnivora (17)

Tomato, mozzarella, Parma ham, bacon, boiled ham, pickled onion

Pepperoni (17
Tomato, mozzarella, pepperoni

PIZZE BIANCHE

White pizzas without tomato sauce - Gluten-free available

Caesar (1734)
Mozzarella, chicken, bacon, Romaine, Caesar dressing, Parmesan

Bianca Amelia 172

Mozzarella, fries, hot dog, boiled ham, corn

Quattro Formaggi (7

Mozzarella, Taleggio, Gorgonzola, Parmesan, honey

Lella @79

Mozzarella, mortadella, pistachios, buffalo mozzarella

STARTERS

Garlic Bread (17

Garlic, olive oil, mozzarella, oregano

Focaccia Rosemary ()
Olive oil, rosemary, parsley

Antipasto Italiano (17s)

Cold cuts, cheeses, jam, pickl/ed vegetables

Mixed Olives

Mixed olives

ALLERGENS: 1:.Cluten - 2:Shellfish - 3:Egg - 4:Fish - 5:Peanuts - 6:Soya - 7:Lactose - 8:Nuts - 9:Celery - 10:Mustard - 1:Sesame - 12:Sulfites - 13:Lupin - 14:Molluscs

30cm

199 kr

219 kr

239 kr

239 kr

259 kr

229 kr

30cm

249 kr

239 kr

229 kr

249 kr

40 cm

289 kr

329 kr

349 kr

349 kr

369 kr

339 kr

40 cm

359 kr

349 kr

339 kr

359 kr

129 kr

79 kr

289 kr

59 kr




SALADS

All salads served with rosemary focaccia

Special Caprese (7) 249 kr

Buffalo mozzarella, tomato, Parma ham, arugula, Parmesan

Caesar Salad (174 259 kr

Romaine, chicken, bacon, Caesar dressing, Parmesan

PASTA

Freshly prepared Italian pasta dishes - Gluten-free available

Pasta Pomodoro (179) 199 kr
Tomato sauce, fresh basil, Parmesan

Pasta Pesto (179 229 kr

Basil pesto, potato, green beans, Parmesan

Pasta Bolognese (179 239 kr

Traditional Bolognese sauce, Parmesan

Pasta Chicken Portofino (79.) 239 kr

Tomato, pesto, cream, chicken, Parmesan

Pasta Arrabbiata (9 209 kr

Spicy tomato sauce, garlic, chili, parsiey

SHARING MENU

4-course experience - Minimum 2 persons

Sharing Menu (173 659 kr

Cold cuts & cheese platter, olives, focaccia - A taste of pasta and pizza - Dessert of the day

ALLERGENS: 1:.Gluten - 2:Shellfish - 3:Egg - 4:Fish - 5:Peanuts - 6:Soya - 7:Lactose - 8:Nuts - 9:Celery - 10:Mustard - 11:Sesame - 12:Sulfites - 13:Lupin - 14:Molluscs




DESSERTS

Sweet endings to your meal

Tiramisu (173

Mascarpone cream, Savoiardi biscuits, espresso, cocoa powder

Panna Cotta (712

ftalian cream pudding with strawberry coulis

Nutellino (79

Nutella, nuts, cocoa, whipped cream

KIDS MENU

For children ages 1-9 years

Pizza (Kids) (7

Choice of Margherita, Margherita with ham, or Bianca Amelia

Hot Dog & Fries
Hot dog with fries

Chicken Nuggets with Fries (17)

Chicken nuggets with fries

Pasta (Kids) 0

Choice of tomato sauce or butter & Parmesan

Ice Cream (7

Vanifla with chocolate or strawberry topping (1 scoop)

DRINKS AND COFFEE

Still/Sparkling water 750ml
Water 750m), still or sparkling

Soft Drinks

Coca-Cola, Fanta, Sprite, and more

Espresso

Single espresso

Double Espresso
Double espresso

Americano

Americano coffee

Latte
Coffee with milk

Cappuccino

Coffee with milk foam

Buon Appecito!

ALLERGENS: 1:.Gluten - 2:Shellfish - 3:Egg - 4:Fish - 5:Peanuts - 6:Soya - 7:Lactose - 8:Nuts - 9:Celery - 10:Mustard - 11:Sesame - 12:Sulfites - 13:Lupin - 14:Molluscs

129 kr

19 kr

139 kr

99 kr

89 kr

129 kr

109 kr

59 kr

25 kr

40 kr

46 kr

52 kr

47 kr

55 kr

54 kr




