



## PIZZE ROSSE

Tomato-based pizzas · Gluten-free available

	30 cm	40 cm
<b>Marinara</b> (1,4) .....	199 kr	289 kr
<i>Tomato, garlic, anchovies, oregano</i>		
<b>Margherita</b> (1,7) .....	219 kr	329 kr
<i>Tomato, mozzarella</i>		
<b>Parma</b> (1,7) .....	239 kr	349 kr
<i>Tomato, mozzarella, arugula, Parma ham, Parmesan</i>		
<b>Diavola</b> (1,7) .....	239 kr	349 kr
<i>Tomato, mozzarella, ventricina, 'nduja, red onion</i>		
<b>Carnivora</b> (1,7) .....	259 kr	369 kr
<i>Tomato, mozzarella, Parma ham, bacon, boiled ham, pickled onion</i>		
<b>Pepperoni</b> (1,7) .....	229 kr	339 kr
<i>Tomato, mozzarella, pepperoni</i>		

## PIZZE BIANCHE

White pizzas without tomato sauce · Gluten-free available

	30 cm	40 cm
<b>Caesar</b> (1,7,3,4) .....	249 kr	359 kr
<i>Mozzarella, chicken, bacon, Romaine, Caesar dressing, Parmesan</i>		
<b>Bianca Amelia</b> (1,7,12) .....	239 kr	349 kr
<i>Mozzarella, fries, hot dog, boiled ham, corn</i>		
<b>Quattro Formaggi</b> (1,7) .....	229 kr	339 kr
<i>Mozzarella, Taleggio, Gorgonzola, Parmesan, honey</i>		
<b>Lella</b> (1,7,8) .....	249 kr	359 kr
<i>Mozzarella, mortadella, pistachios, buffalo mozzarella</i>		

## STARTERS

<b>Garlic Bread</b> (1,7) .....	129 kr
<i>Garlic, olive oil, mozzarella, oregano</i>	
<b>Focaccia Rosemary</b> (1) .....	79 kr
<i>Olive oil, rosemary, parsley</i>	
<b>Antipasto Italiano</b> (1,7,8) .....	289 kr
<i>Cold cuts, cheeses, jam, pickled vegetables</i>	
<b>Mixed Olives</b> .....	59 kr
<i>Mixed olives</i>	

**ALLERGENS:** 1:Gluten · 2:Shellfish · 3:Egg · 4:Fish · 5:Peanuts · 6:Soya · 7:Lactose · 8:Nuts · 9:Celery · 10:Mustard · 11:Sesame · 12:Sulfites · 13:Lupin · 14:Molluscs



## SALADS

All salads served with rosemary focaccia

<b>Special Caprese</b> (7)	249 kr
<i>Buffalo mozzarella, tomato, Parma ham, arugula, Parmesan</i>	
<b>Caesar Salad</b> (1,7,4)	259 kr
<i>Romaine, chicken, bacon, Caesar dressing, Parmesan</i>	

## PASTA

Freshly prepared Italian pasta dishes · Gluten-free available

<b>Pasta Pomodoro</b> (1,7,9)	199 kr
<i>Tomato sauce, fresh basil, Parmesan</i>	
<b>Pasta Pesto</b> (1,7,8)	229 kr
<i>Basil pesto, potato, green beans, Parmesan</i>	
<b>Pasta Bolognese</b> (1,7,9)	239 kr
<i>Traditional Bolognese sauce, Parmesan</i>	
<b>Pasta Chicken Portofino</b> (1,7,9,8)	239 kr
<i>Tomato, pesto, cream, chicken, Parmesan</i>	
<b>Pasta Arrabbiata</b> (1,9)	209 kr
<i>Spicy tomato sauce, garlic, chili, parsley</i>	

## SHARING MENU

4-course experience · Minimum 2 persons

<b>Sharing Menu</b> (1,7,8)	659 kr
<i>Cold cuts &amp; cheese platter, olives, focaccia · A taste of pasta and pizza · Dessert of the day</i>	



## DESSERTS

Sweet endings to your meal

<b>Tiramisù</b> (1,7,3)	129 kr
<i>Mascarpone cream, Savoirdi biscuits, espresso, cocoa powder</i>	
<b>Panna Cotta</b> (7,12)	119 kr
<i>Italian cream pudding with strawberry coulis</i>	
<b>Nutellino</b> (1,7,8)	139 kr
<i>Nutella, nuts, cocoa, whipped cream</i>	

## KIDS MENU

For children ages 1–9 years

<b>Pizza (Kids)</b> (1,7)	99 kr
<i>Choice of Margherita, Margherita with ham, or Bianca Amelia</i>	
<b>Hot Dog &amp; Fries</b>	89 kr
<i>Hot dog with fries</i>	
<b>Chicken Nuggets with Fries</b> (1,7)	129 kr
<i>Chicken nuggets with fries</i>	
<b>Pasta (Kids)</b> (1)	109 kr
<i>Choice of tomato sauce or butter &amp; Parmesan</i>	
<b>Ice Cream</b> (7)	59 kr
<i>Vanilla with chocolate or strawberry topping (1 scoop)</i>	

## DRINKS AND COFFEE

<b>Still/Sparkling water 750ml</b>	25 kr
<i>Water 750ml, still or sparkling</i>	
<b>Soft Drinks</b>	40 kr
<i>Coca-Cola, Fanta, Sprite, and more</i>	
<b>Espresso</b>	46 kr
<i>Single espresso</i>	
<b>Double Espresso</b>	52 kr
<i>Double espresso</i>	
<b>Americano</b>	47 kr
<i>Americano coffee</i>	
<b>Latte</b>	55 kr
<i>Coffee with milk</i>	
<b>Cappuccino</b>	54 kr
<i>Coffee with milk foam</i>	

*Buon Appetito!*

**ALLERGENS:** 1:Gluten · 2:Shellfish · 3:Egg · 4:Fish · 5:Peanuts · 6:Soya · 7:Lactose · 8:Nuts · 9:Celery · 10:Mustard · 11:Sesame · 12:Sulfites · 13:Lupin · 14:Molluscs